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Results
 
#1  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HFSS  6Therien, Evra1 25.81

NEP-AZ  6Ganz, Eliana2 28.19

DF  5Hughes, Megan3 31.13

DF  5Khurmi, Nia4 42.84

DF  5Pitt, Tatum5 47.18

DF  5Prokop, Lyla6 47.69

HFSS  6Stozkovs, Yana--- NS

DF  5Bird, Laura--- NS

 
#1  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF  8Kaul, Raleigh1 19.09

DF  8Boe, Grayson2 20.88

NEP-AZ  8Dahl, Brynn M3 21.37

DF  7Guemple, Taylor4 22.59

NEP-AZ  8Krumland, Izzie J5 22.72

NEP-AZ  7Minkin, Aaliyah B6 23.28

NEP-AZ  7Vecchi, Kate E7 23.97

YMCA-AZ  8Chavez, Alisandra8 24.53

HFSS  8Robertson, Trinity9 24.81

HFSS  7McEldowney, Mackenzie10 24.90

YMCA-AZ  8Drennan, Carsyn11 26.21

HFSS  8Prehoda, Ally12 26.73

NEP-AZ  8Fiore, Olivia A--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Shorb, Savannah S--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Sabyan, Ava B--- NS

DF  7Bird, Kristen--- NS

HFSS  8Vaninwegen, Paige--- NS

HFSS  7Manfredi, Oriana--- NS

HFSS  8Rodriguez, Madyson--- NS

HFSS  8Moss, Anna--- NS

 
#1  Women 9&O 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ  9Kuczaj, Rachel V1 18.31

HFSS 10Detorrice-Wynne, Isabella2 18.41

NEP-AZ 10Cox, Heather L3 20.31

NEP-AZ  9Ganz, Ava4 22.47

DF  9Kline, Lily5 22.56

NEP-AZ 10Bernau, Anna G6 23.22

DF  9Bird, Tara--- NS

DF  9Badenhorst, Kaela--- NS

DF  9Barnard, Nahal--- NS

NEP-AZ  9VanNewkirk, Brynn M--- NS

NEP-AZ  9Bierman, Kate E--- NS

NEP-AZ  9Bohlman, Izzy L--- NS

HFSS 10Watt, Emily--- NS

HFSS 10Canter, Ryan--- NS

 
#1  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ  6Jeter, Brady N1 23.35

DF  6Holubar, Brady2 23.72

DF  5Calliet, Chace--- NS

DF  5Flaherty, Logan--- NS

DF  5Anderson, Davis--- NS

HFSS  6Canter, Carson--- NS

NEP-AZ  6Merickel, Louie A--- NS

HFSS  6Canter, Chase--- NS

 
#1  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF  8Anderson, Ethan1 26.28

NEP-AZ  7Walsh, Evin V2 26.63

HFSS  8Chancey, Jayden3 29.00

NEP-AZ  7Throop, McKay--- NS

DF  8Morgan, Kent--- NS

 
#1  Men 9&O 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF  9Wallace, Owen1 17.69

NEP-AZ  9McDonald, Connor T2 18.57

NEP-AZ  9Braccio, Brandon J3 21.47

HFSS  9Gerity, Kelton--- NS

 
#2  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ 10Wireman, Makenzie R1 33.59

DF 10Demir, Jordan2 33.62

NEP-AZ 10Kostas, Mary R3 33.96

NEP-AZ  9Bailey, Evan L4 38.06

NEP-AZ  9Hand, Hope L5 39.44

NEP-AZ  9Templet, Paige L6 40.69

DF 10Rozum, Taylor7 40.75

NEP-AZ 10Cole, Jessie E8 53.59

NEP-AZ 10Miernik, Ania M--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Miernik, Zosia A--- NS

NEP-AZ 10Merickel, Soph L--- NS

 
#2  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF 12Keller, Presley1 30.65

DF 12Giles, Taylor2 34.60

YMCA-AZ 11Nelson, Kaylee3 34.82

NEP-AZ 11Carter, Ashlynn A4 35.90

NEP-AZ 11Kuczaj, Samantha A5 36.18

DF 12Brigham, Kelsey6 37.53

DF 11Badenhorst, Mickah7 37.59

NEP-AZ 11Vitaro, Sofia R8 43.28

NEP-AZ 11Smidt, Erin C9 44.01

DF 12Babbit, Madelyn--- NS

DF 11Werstler, Svetlana--- NS

DF 11Gamber, Clara--- NS

DF 12Gamber, Lauren--- NS

 
#2  Women 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ 13Nelson, Brianna N1 29.09

DF 14Boe, Jameson2 31.09

NEP-AZ 14Carter, Avery M3 32.03

DF 13Steenhoek, Hailey4 34.63

DF 13Demir, Morgan5 35.69

NEP-AZ 14Browning, Hannah M6 35.79

DF 13Wareing, Samantha7 38.12

DF 14Peterson, Morgan--- NS

NEP-AZ 13Merickel, Cami C--- NS

NEP-AZ 13Wyatt, Addison G--- NS

HFSS 14Watt, Madelayne--- NS

 
#2  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF 10Khurmi, Jai1 38.47

DF  9Hughes, Eric2 39.84

NEP-AZ  8Throop, Jorren E--- NS

NEP-AZ 10Hanna, Ryan P--- NS

 
#2  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF 12Boe, Hudson1 27.28

NEP-AZ 12Bailey, Nicholas S2 33.34

NEP-AZ 11Torres Cande, Rodrigo3 36.03

NEP-AZ 11Radack, Jake A4 36.25

NEP-AZ 11Nigoghosian, Matthew5 37.56

DF 11Steenhoek, Zakary6 40.15

NEP-AZ 11Fox, Noah W7 43.63

NEP-AZ 12McDonald, Chance M--- NS

NEP-AZ 11Buehler, Cole J--- NS

NEP-AZ 12McDonald, Finn L--- NS

 
#2  Men 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ 13Hardwick, Gunnar A1 34.38

NEP-AZ 13Baggett, Riley C2 36.81

DF 13Rathi, Akshat--- NS

NEP-AZ 15McDonald, Ashton W--- NS

 
#3  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HFSS  6Therien, Evra1 28.93

NEP-AZ  6Ganz, Eliana2 32.60

DF  5Khurmi, Nia3 36.50

DF  5Hughes, Megan4 36.94

DF  5Prokop, Lyla5 53.87

DF  5Pitt, Tatum6 1:08.37

DF  5Bird, Laura--- NS

HFSS  6Stozkovs, Yana--- NS

 
#3  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMCA-AZ  8Chavez, Alisandra1 25.00

DF  8Boe, Grayson2 25.28

NEP-AZ  8Krumland, Izzie J3 25.47

DF  8Kaul, Raleigh4 25.93

NEP-AZ  7Minkin, Aaliyah B5 26.22

DF  7Guemple, Taylor6 27.07

YMCA-AZ  8Drennan, Carsyn7 27.45

NEP-AZ  7Vecchi, Kate E8 30.47

NEP-AZ  8Dahl, Brynn M9 31.03

HFSS  7McEldowney, Mackenzie10 33.59

HFSS  8Robertson, Trinity11 37.75

HFSS  8Prehoda, Ally12 42.72

HFSS  8Rodriguez, Madyson--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Shorb, Savannah S--- NS

HFSS  8Vaninwegen, Paige--- NS
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NEP-AZ  8Sabyan, Ava B--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Fiore, Olivia A--- NS

DF  7Bird, Kristen--- NS

HFSS  8Moss, Anna--- NS

HFSS  7Manfredi, Oriana--- NS

 
#3  Women 9&O 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ  9Kuczaj, Rachel V1 20.81

NEP-AZ  9Ganz, Ava2 24.40

NEP-AZ 10Bernau, Anna G3 24.60

HFSS 10Detorrice-Wynne, Isabella4 25.50

DF  9Kline, Lily5 26.50

NEP-AZ 10Cox, Heather L6 26.53

DF  9Bird, Tara7 28.40

NEP-AZ  9VanNewkirk, Brynn M--- NS

HFSS 10Watt, Emily--- NS

DF  9Barnard, Nahal--- NS

NEP-AZ  9Bierman, Kate E--- NS

DF  9Badenhorst, Kaela--- NS

HFSS 10Canter, Ryan--- NS

NEP-AZ  9Bohlman, Izzy L--- NS

 
#3  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ  6Jeter, Brady N1 25.91

DF  6Holubar, Brady2 27.06

DF  5Anderson, Davis3 53.59

DF  5Calliet, Chace--- NS

HFSS  6Canter, Carson--- NS

NEP-AZ  6Merickel, Louie A--- NS

HFSS  6Canter, Chase--- NS

DF  5Flaherty, Logan--- NS

 
#3  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HFSS  8Chancey, Jayden1 31.25

NEP-AZ  7Walsh, Evin V2 32.15

DF  8Anderson, Ethan3 37.03

NEP-AZ  7Throop, McKay--- NS

DF  8Morgan, Kent--- NS

 
#3  Men 9&O 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF  9Wallace, Owen1 25.21

NEP-AZ  9McDonald, Connor T2 25.91

NEP-AZ  9Braccio, Brandon J3 29.62

HFSS  9Gerity, Kelton--- NS

 
#4  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ  9Hand, Hope L1 44.28

NEP-AZ 10Kostas, Mary R2 44.46

NEP-AZ 10Wireman, Makenzie R3 44.90

DF 10Demir, Jordan4 46.08

NEP-AZ  9Bailey, Evan L5 47.06

DF 10Rozum, Taylor6 47.16

NEP-AZ  9Templet, Paige L7 52.75

NEP-AZ 10Cole, Jessie E8 53.81

NEP-AZ 10Miernik, Ania M--- NS

NEP-AZ 10Merickel, Soph L--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Miernik, Zosia A--- NS

 
#4  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF 12Keller, Presley1 39.25

NEP-AZ 11Kuczaj, Samantha A2 42.59

YMCA-AZ 11Nelson, Kaylee3 43.53

NEP-AZ 11Carter, Ashlynn A4 44.31

DF 11Badenhorst, Mickah5 45.07

DF 12Giles, Taylor6 48.28

NEP-AZ 11Vitaro, Sofia R7 51.65

DF 12Brigham, Kelsey8 53.00

NEP-AZ 11Smidt, Erin C9 56.39

DF 11Werstler, Svetlana--- NS

DF 11Gamber, Clara--- NS

DF 12Gamber, Lauren--- NS

DF 12Babbit, Madelyn--- NS

 
#4  Women 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ 13Nelson, Brianna N1 38.31

NEP-AZ 14Carter, Avery M2 39.59

DF 14Boe, Jameson3 39.90

DF 13Steenhoek, Hailey4 42.13

DF 13Wareing, Samantha5 44.88

DF 13Demir, Morgan6 44.90

NEP-AZ 14Browning, Hannah M7 47.06

NEP-AZ 13Wyatt, Addison G--- NS

HFSS 14Watt, Madelayne--- NS

NEP-AZ 13Merickel, Cami C--- NS

DF 14Peterson, Morgan--- NS

 
#4  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF 10Khurmi, Jai1 45.22

DF  9Hughes, Eric2 49.00

NEP-AZ  8Throop, Jorren E--- NS

NEP-AZ 10Hanna, Ryan P--- NS

 
#4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF 12Boe, Hudson1 35.31

NEP-AZ 12Bailey, Nicholas S2 43.82

NEP-AZ 11Torres Cande, Rodrigo3 46.43

NEP-AZ 11Radack, Jake A4 49.40

DF 11Steenhoek, Zakary5 49.59

NEP-AZ 11Nigoghosian, Matthew6 50.22

NEP-AZ 11Fox, Noah W7 54.75

NEP-AZ 12McDonald, Chance M--- NS

NEP-AZ 11Buehler, Cole J--- NS

NEP-AZ 12McDonald, Finn L--- NS

 
#4  Men 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ 13Hardwick, Gunnar A1 44.41

NEP-AZ 13Baggett, Riley C2 48.10

DF 13Rathi, Akshat--- NS

NEP-AZ 15McDonald, Ashton W--- NS

 
#5  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HFSS  6Therien, Evra1 34.50

NEP-AZ  6Ganz, Eliana2 46.66

DF  5Prokop, Lyla3 47.62

DF  5Hughes, Megan4 48.60

DF  5Khurmi, Nia5 54.18

DF  5Pitt, Tatum6 1:01.43

DF  5Bird, Laura--- NS

HFSS  6Stozkovs, Yana--- NS

 
#5  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF  8Kaul, Raleigh1 26.60

DF  8Boe, Grayson2 27.81

NEP-AZ  7Minkin, Aaliyah B3 27.93

HFSS  7McEldowney, Mackenzie4 28.22

YMCA-AZ  8Chavez, Alisandra5 28.37

DF  7Guemple, Taylor6 30.53

YMCA-AZ  8Drennan, Carsyn7 32.47

HFSS  8Moss, Anna8 33.19

NEP-AZ  8Dahl, Brynn M9 36.97

NEP-AZ  7Vecchi, Kate E10 38.29

NEP-AZ  8Krumland, Izzie J11 39.43

HFSS  8Robertson, Trinity12 39.91

HFSS  8Prehoda, Ally13 52.09

NEP-AZ  8Sabyan, Ava B--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Shorb, Savannah S--- NS

HFSS  8Vaninwegen, Paige--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Fiore, Olivia A--- NS

DF  7Bird, Kristen--- NS

HFSS  8Rodriguez, Madyson--- NS

HFSS  7Manfredi, Oriana--- NS

 
#5  Women 9&O 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HFSS 10Detorrice-Wynne, Isabella1 24.94

NEP-AZ  9Kuczaj, Rachel V2 25.62

NEP-AZ 10Cox, Heather L3 26.41

NEP-AZ 10Bernau, Anna G4 34.51

NEP-AZ  9Ganz, Ava5 34.94

NEP-AZ  9VanNewkirk, Brynn M--- NS

HFSS 10Watt, Emily--- NS

DF  9Kline, Lily--- NS

DF  9Barnard, Nahal--- NS

NEP-AZ  9Bierman, Kate E--- NS

DF  9Badenhorst, Kaela--- NS

NEP-AZ  9Bohlman, Izzy L--- NS

HFSS 10Canter, Ryan--- NS

DF  9Bird, Tara--- NS

 
#5  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ  6Jeter, Brady N1 31.22

DF  6Holubar, Brady2 37.52
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DF  5Anderson, Davis3 1:14.41

DF  5Calliet, Chace--- NS

HFSS  6Canter, Carson--- NS

NEP-AZ  6Merickel, Louie A--- NS

HFSS  6Canter, Chase--- NS

DF  5Flaherty, Logan--- NS

 
#5  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF  8Anderson, Ethan1 33.13

HFSS  8Chancey, Jayden2 36.09

NEP-AZ  7Walsh, Evin V3 38.84

NEP-AZ  7Throop, McKay--- NS

DF  8Morgan, Kent--- NS

 
#5  Men 9&O 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEP-AZ  9McDonald, Connor T1 26.09

NEP-AZ  9Braccio, Brandon J2 28.75

DF  9Wallace, Owen3 29.31

HFSS  9Gerity, Kelton--- NS

 
#6  Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DF 12Boe, Hudson1 38.60

NEP-AZ 13Nelson, Brianna N2 40.78

DF 13Wareing, Samantha3 42.69

DF 14Boe, Jameson4 44.10

NEP-AZ 14Carter, Avery M5 45.13

DF 13Demir, Morgan6 45.47

DF 12Giles, Taylor7 45.81

DF 12Keller, Presley8 46.28

NEP-AZ 12Bailey, Nicholas S9 46.60

NEP-AZ 13Hardwick, Gunnar A10 47.18

NEP-AZ 10Kostas, Mary R11 47.78

DF 13Steenhoek, Hailey12 47.97

NEP-AZ 11Carter, Ashlynn A13 49.78

NEP-AZ 11Radack, Jake A14 49.82

DF 10Khurmi, Jai15 50.34

YMCA-AZ 11Nelson, Kaylee16 51.07

NEP-AZ 11Smidt, Erin C17 51.08

NEP-AZ 10Wireman, Makenzie R18 52.35

NEP-AZ 13Baggett, Riley C*19 52.59

NEP-AZ 11Kuczaj, Samantha A*19 52.59

DF 11Steenhoek, Zakary21 52.72

NEP-AZ 13Wyatt, Addison G22 53.03

NEP-AZ 11Vitaro, Sofia R23 54.84

DF 11Badenhorst, Mickah24 55.47

DF  9Hughes, Eric25 55.56

NEP-AZ  9Templet, Paige L26 56.84

NEP-AZ 11Nigoghosian, Matthew27 57.97

NEP-AZ 14Browning, Hannah M28 58.12

DF 12Brigham, Kelsey29 59.07

NEP-AZ  9Bailey, Evan L30 59.18

NEP-AZ  9Hand, Hope L31 59.22

DF 10Rozum, Taylor32 1:00.25

DF 10Demir, Jordan33 1:05.00

NEP-AZ 11Fox, Noah W34 1:09.53

NEP-AZ 10Cole, Jessie E35 1:11.22

HFSS 14Watt, Madelayne--- NS

DF 11Werstler, Svetlana--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Throop, Jorren E--- NS

DF 12Babbit, Madelyn--- NS

NEP-AZ 15McDonald, Ashton W--- NS

NEP-AZ 10Hanna, Ryan P--- NS

NEP-AZ 12McDonald, Chance M--- NS

DF 11Gamber, Clara--- NS

NEP-AZ 11Buehler, Cole J--- NS

DF 12Gamber, Lauren--- NS

NEP-AZ  8Miernik, Zosia A--- NS

NEP-AZ 10Miernik, Ania M--- NS

DF 14Peterson, Morgan--- NS

NEP-AZ 13Merickel, Cami C--- NS

NEP-AZ 12McDonald, Finn L--- NS

NEP-AZ 10Merickel, Soph L--- NS


